07/07/2018

Pos
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Triathlon. 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Triathlon. 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

Name
Joe Arundel
Bournemouth University

Daniel Corner
Shorter rochford cycles

Simon Mclaughlin
Chris Lee
Luke Reed

Tim Maynard
Untameable Tri

Nigel Grantham
Pedalon.co.uk

Stuart Holloway
Salisbury tri

Chris Harris
Cardiff Triathlon

Philip Dickson

Stephen Blakey
Untameable Tri

David Conway
Lytchett Manor Striders

Shane Antill
Luke Rogers

Calum Mcgregor
Zoom Tri

Stephen Morphew
Duncan Hamilton
Jonathan Ankers

Camille King
TriUK

Terry Williamson
Ben Cullen

Neill Murray
Craig Marsh
Mark Pestridge
Mike Waters
Tiernan Simmons

Aron Kelly
Southampton triathlon club

Pete Slade

Mat Kelly
Pure Endurance

Ray Quarrie

Samuel Chatemckeever
Zoom

Ruth Thom
Salisbury Tri Club

Benjamin Burfoot
Winchester and District Athletics Club (wadac)

Sebastian Readhead

Chris Davey
Army Triathlon Association

lan Leslie
Hillingdon Triathletes

Natalie Green
Hardley Runners
John Preest

Lee Turner

Greg Curtis

Category
MS

MV
MV
MV
MS
MV
MV
MS
MS
MS
MS
MSV
MV
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
FV
MSV
MS
MV
MSV
MSV
MS
MV
MS
MSV
MS
MV
MV
FS
MV
MS
MS
MSV
FS
MV
MS

MS

Time
01:13:09

01:14:37

01:15:16

01:16:57

01:18:18

01:19:11

01:19:28

01:20:05

01:21:03

01:22:22

01:22:57

01:23:49

01:25:35

01:25:54

01:26:00

01:26:58

01:27:06

01:27:13

01:27:16

01:27:27

01:27:30

01:27:34

01:27:39

01:27:50

01:27:58

01:28:08

01:28:30

01:28:42

01:28:49

01:28:59

01:29:15

01:29:37

01:30:01

01:30:16

01:30:36

01:30:42

01:30:59

01:31:15

01:31:29

01:31:53

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

1 Swim
00:14:13 (2nd)
00:14:13 (2nd)
00:15:19 (3rd)
00:15:19 (3rd)
00:13:58 (1st)
00:13:58 (1st)
00:16:25 (8th)
00:16:25 (8th)
00:16:42 (11th)
00:16:42 (11th)
00:16:47 (12th)
00:16:47 (12th)

)

00:16:49 (13th
00:16:49 (13th)

00:19:49 (33rd)
00:19:49 (33rd)
00:15:48 (6th)

00:15:48 (6th)

00:19:14 (29th)
00:19:14 (29th)
00:17:28 (18th)
00:17:28 (18th)

00:18:25 (22nd)
00:18:25 (22nd)

00:18:00 (19th)
00:18:00 (19th)
00:15:41 (5th)
00:15:41 (5th)
00:20:57 (52nd)
00:20:57 (52nd)

00:20:13 (43rd)
00:20:13 (43rd)
00:16:13 (7th)
00:16:13 (7th)

00:17:22 (17th)
00:17:22 (17th)
00:20:06 (39th)
00:20:06 (39th)
00:16:51 (14th)
00:16:51 (14th)

)

00:18:44 (25th
00:18:44 (25th)

00:20:11 (42nd)
00:20:11 (42nd)
00:16:35 (9th)

00:16:35 (9th)

00:19:20 (30th)
00:19:20 (30th)
00:19:10 (28th)
00:19:10 (28th)

00:21:02 (53rd)
00:21:02 (53rd)

00:19:07 (27th)
00:19:07 (27th

00:20:05 (38th
00:20:05 (38th

00:19:54 (35th
00:19:54 (35th

00:21:29 (60th
00:21:29 (60th)

00:19:22 (31st)
00:19:22 (31st)

00:21:04 (54th)
00:21:04 (54th

00:23:16 (85th
00:23:16 (85th

00:18:36 (24th
00:18:36 (24th

)
)
)
)
)
00:20:03 (37th)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)

00:20:03 (37th
00:22:36 (77th
00:22:36 (77th
00:16:57 (15th
00:16:57 (15th)
00:19:39 (32nd)
00:19:39 (32nd)
00:18:27 (23rd)
00:18:27 (23rd)
00:22:11 (74th)
00:22:11 (74th)

2 Transition 3 Bike 4 Tranistion Run
00:15:06 (1st) 00:54:40 (1st) 00:55:03 (1st) 01:13:09 (1:
00:00:53 (2nd) 00:39:34 (1st) 00:00:23 (1st) 00:18:06 (4t
00:16:16 (3rd) 00:56:11 (2nd) 00:56:38 (2nd) 01:14:37 (2
00:00:57 (3rd=)  00:39:55 (2nd) 00:00:27 (6th=) 00:17:59 (2
00:16:05 (2nd) 00:56:31 (3rd) 00:56:57 (3rd) 01:15:16 (3
00:02:07 (67th=)  00:40:26 (3rd=)  00:00:26 (4th=) 00:18:19 (6t
00:17:23 (6th) 00:58:31 (4th) 00:58:56 (4th) 01:16:57 (4t
00:00:58 (5th) 00:41:08 (11th) 00:00:25 (3rd) 00:18:01 (3
00:17:59 (10th) 00:58:34 (5th) 00:59:02 (5th) 01:18:18 (5t
00:01:17 (14th=)  00:40:35 (5th) 00:00:28 (8th=) 00:19:16 (1
00:17:44 (8th) 00:59:37 (7th) 01:00:09 (7th) 01:19:11 (6t
00:00:57 (3rd=)  00:41:53 (13th) 00:00:32 (12th=)  00:19:02 (1(

00:18:09 (13th) 00:59:15 (6th) 00:59:39 (6th) 01:19:28 (7t
00:01:20 (18th=)  00:41:06 (10th) 00:00:24 (2nd) 00:19:49 (1
00:21:18 (32nd)  01:02:21 (13th) 01:03:08 (13th) 01:20:05 (8t
00:01:29 (30th=)  00:41:03 (9th) 00:00:47 (55th=) 00:16:57 (1:
00:16:55 (4th) 01:00:13 (8th) 01:00:57 (8th) 01:21:03 (91
00:01:07 (7th) 00:43:18 (18th) 00:00:44 (47th=)  00:20:06 (1!
00:20:45 (27th) 01:01:33 (10th) 01:02:21 (9th) 01:22:22 (1(
00:01:31 (33rd) 00:40:48 (7th) 00:00:48 (60th=)  00:20:01 (1«
00:18:50 (16th) 01:04:12 (15th) 01:04:49 (15th) 01:22:57 (1
00:01:22 (20th=)  00:45:22 (30th) 00:00:37 (25th=)  00:18:08 (5t
00:19:42 (20th) 01:01:53 (11th) 01:02:27 (10th) 01:23:49 (1.
00:01:17 (14th=)  00:42:11 (14th) 00:00:34 (16th=)  00:21:22 (2!
00:19:09 (17th) 01:04:24 (16th) 01:05:14 (16th) 01:25:35 (1%
00:01:09 (8th) 00:45:15 (26th) 00:00:50 (66th=)  00:20:21 (1’
00:17:09 (5th) 01:03:32 (14th) 01:04:22 (14th) 01:25:54 (1«
00:01:28 (27th=)  00:46:23 (41st) 00:00:50 (66th=) 00:21:32 (2
00:23:03 (53rd) 01:06:09 (28th) 01:07:11 (31st) 01:26:00 (1!
00:02:06 (66th) 00:43:06 (17th) 00:01:02 (95th=)  00:18:49 (9t
00:21:23 (34th) 01:02:02 (12th) 01:02:39 (12th) 01:26:58 (1¢
00:01:10 (9th=) 00:40:39 (6th) 00:00:37 (25th=)  00:24:19 (7.
00:18:01 (11th) 01:06:11 (29th) 01:06:46 (26th) 01:27:06 (1
00:01:48 (47th) 00:48:10 (60th) 00:00:35 (21st=)  00:20:20 (1¢
00:19:19 (18th) 01:05:07 (19th) 01:05:48 (20th) 01:27:13 (1¢
00:01:57 (53rd=)  00:45:48 (33rd) 00:00:41 (35th=)  00:21:25 (2«
00:21:40 (36th) 01:05:13 (20th) 01:06:00 (23rd) 01:27:16 (1¢
00:01:34 (36th=)  00:43:33 (21st) 00:00:47 (55th=) 00:21:16 (2.
00:18:16 (14th) 01:04:45 (17th) 01:05:33 (17th) 01:27:27 (2(
00:01:25 (24th) 00:46:29 (43rd) 00:00:48 (60th=)  00:21:54 (3¢
00:20:01 (21st) 01:05:18 (23rd) 01:05:46 (19th) 01:27:30 (2
00:01:17 (14th=)  00:45:17 (27th=)  00:00:28 (8th=) 00:21:44 (3
00:21:55 (40th) 01:05:17 (22nd)  01:05:54 (21st) 01:27:34 (2.
00:01:44 (45th) 00:43:22 (19th) 00:00:37 (25th=)  00:21:40 (2¢
00:18:05 (12th) 01:05:05 (18th) 01:05:42 (18th) 01:27:39 (2¢
00:01:30 (32nd)  00:47:00 (50th) 00:00:37 (25th=)  00:21:57 (3¢
00:20:48 (28th) 01:06:05 (26th) 01:07:01 (30th) 01:27:50 (2¢
00:01:28 (27th=)  00:45:17 (27th=)  00:00:56 (80th=) 00:20:49 (2°
00:21:15 (30th) 01:07:50 (33rd) 01:09:35 (40th) 01:27:58 (2!
00:02:05 (64th=)  00:46:35 (44th) 00:01:45 (140th)  00:18:23 (8t
00:22:34 (47th) 01:05:34 (24th) 01:06:25 (24th) 01:28:08 (2¢
00:01:32 (34th) 00:43:00 (16th) 00:00:51 (70th=)  00:21:43 (3(
00:20:30 (24th) 01:01:25 (9th) 01:02:38 (11th) 01:28:30 (2
00:01:23 (22nd)  00:40:55 (8th) 00:01:13 (109th)  00:25:52 (8¢
00:21:48 (39th) 01:05:15 (21st) 01:05:56 (22nd)  01:28:42 (2¢
00:01:43 (43rd=)  00:43:27 (20th) 00:00:41 (35th=)  00:22:46 (4¢
00:21:04 (29th) 01:06:25 (32nd)  01:06:57 (28th) 01:28:49 (2¢
00:01:10 (9th=) 00:45:21 (29th) 00:00:32 (12th=)  00:21:52 (3!
00:22:32 (46th) 01:06:21 (31st) 01:06:59 (29th) 01:28:59 (3(
00:01:03 (6th) 00:43:49 (22nd)  00:00:38 (29th=)  00:22:00 (4°
00:20:42 (26th) 01:07:55 (35th) 01:08:30 (33rd) 01:29:15 (3"
00:01:20 (18th=)  00:47:13 (53rd) 00:00:35 (21st=)  00:20:45 (2(
00:23:01 (52nd)  01:08:53 (42nd)  01:09:38 (42nd)  01:29:37 (3.
00:01:57 (53rd=)  00:45:52 (35th) 00:00:45 (51st=)  00:19:59 (1!
00:24:49 (76th) 01:08:50 (40th) 01:09:26 (38th) 01:30:01 (3¢
00:01:33 (35th) 00:44:01 (23rd) 00:00:36 (24th) 00:20:35 (1¢
00:20:36 (25th) 01:06:12 (30th) 01:06:53 (27th) 01:30:16 (3¢
00:02:00 (59th) 00:45:36 (31st) 00:00:41 (35th=)  00:23:23 (5.
00:21:38 (35th) 01:07:53 (34th) 01:08:37 (34th) 01:30:36 (3!
00:01:35 (38th) 00:46:15 (40th) 00:00:44 (47th=)  00:21:59 (4(
00:24:00 (65th) 01:08:12 (37th) 01:08:53 (36th) 01:30:42 (3¢
00:01:24 (23rd) 00:44:12 (24th) 00:00:41 (35th=)  00:21:49 (3!
00:17:49 (9th) 01:08:09 (36th) 01:08:43 (35th) 01:30:59 (3'
00:00:52 (1st) 00:50:20 (81st) 00:00:34 (16th=)  00:22:16 (4!
00:21:16 (31st) 01:06:07 (27th) 01:07:18 (32nd)  01:31:15 (3¢
00:01:37 (39th) 00:44:51 (25th) 00:01:11 (107th=) 00:23:57 (6¢
00:20:23 (23rd) 01:08:54 (43rd) 01:09:41 (43rd) 01:31:29 (3¢
00:01:56 (52nd)  00:48:31 (63rd) 00:00:47 (55th=) 00:21:48 (3.
00:24:27 (70th) 01:10:13 (51st) 01:11:09 (51st) 01:31:53 (4(
00:02:16 (82nd=) 00:45:46 (32nd)  00:00:56 (80th=) 00:20:44 (1¢
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41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

76th

77th

78th

79th

80th

81st

82nd

83rd

84th

85th

86th

lan Boshier
James Hirst

Glen Mitchell
Bournemouth WaterPolo

David West
Hampshire Police Tri

Michael Donovan
Hillingdon Triathletes

Dawn Dibden
Poole AC

Paul Johnson

Hillingdon tri club
Seamus Bowerman-Ellis
David Baker

Rebecca Webber

Rob Cousins

Simon Wood

Jess Fitzwarren
Lymington Triathlon Club
Jim Cartwright

Michael Jarvie

Nicholas Lee

Justin Brearley-Smith

Christopher Ellis

Royal Manor of Portland Athletics Club

Matt Williams
Ryan Dudley
Russ Meekings

9 Endurance
Christopher Woodward

British Triathlon
James Bush
Sonia Laurie

stc

Michael Henman
Ben Baker

Amy Davis

Southampton Triathlon Club
David Fleet

salisbury tri

Daron Reddyhoff
Josh Bowerman
Kevin O'Keefe
Carla Poole

Jon Gregory

Nigel Barklie

Chris Shaw

Michael Cumberland
James Cutler
William Kay-Jenkins
Zoom Tri

Ryan Haynes

Chris Jarvill

lan Chester

Carl Ferrand
Sebastien Cross
Kate Henman

Andrew Gates

Guy Coakley

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Triathlon. 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

MSV

MS

MV

MV

MSV

FS

MSV

MV

MSV

FS

MSV

MV

FS

MS

MV

MV

MV

MV

MS

MS

MSV

MSV

MS

FV

MS

MS

FS

MSV

MV

MS

MV

FS

MV

MSV

MV

MS

MSV

MS

MS

MV

MSV

MS

MS

FS

MS

MS

01:32:29

01:32:43

01:33:15

01:33:18

01:33:25

01:34:04

01:34:24

01:34:55

01:34:59

01:35:02

01:35:07

01:35:41

01:35:48

01:35:50

01:35:58

01:36:03

01:36:19

01:36:57

01:37:01

01:37:13

01:37:15

01:37:33

01:37:40

01:37:47

01:38:27

01:38:39

01:38:41

01:38:43

01:38:55

01:39:04

01:39:14

01:39:17

01:39:29

01:39:32

01:39:37

01:39:49

01:40:02

01:40:10

01:40:17

01:40:19

01:40:46

01:40:59

01:41:00

01:41:02

01:41:16

01:41:45

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:25:07 (106th)
00:25:07 (106th)
00:21:37 (63rd)
00:21:37 (63rd)
00:15:30 (4th)
00:15:30 (4th)
00:21:58 (69th)
00:21:58 (69th)
00:20:23 (47th)
00:20:23 (47th)
00:22:45 (80th)
00:22:45 (80th)
00:22:00 (70th)
00:22:00 (70th)
00:26:37 (117th)
00:26:37 (117th)
00:18:46 (26th)
00:18:46 (26th)
00:20:14 (44th)
00:20:14 (44th)
00:17:02 (16th)
00:17:02 (16th)
00:22:39 (78th)
00:22:39 (78th)
00:16:41 (10th)
00:16:41 (10th)
00:21:31 (61st)
00:21:31 (61st)
00:20:37 (50th)
00:20:37 (50th
00:20:08 (40th
00:20:08 (40th
00:20:28 (49th
00:20:28 (49th
00:23:41 (90th
00:23:41 (90th
00:21:47 (67th
00:21:47 (67th
00:20:25 (48th
00:20:25 (48th
00:21:38 (64th
00:21:38 (64th
00:19:52 (34th
00:19:52 (34th
00:21:20 (57th
00:21:20 (57th
00:20:18 (45th
00:20:18 (45th)
00:22:07 (73rd)
00:22:07 (73rd)
00:20:10 (41st)
00:20:10 (41st)
00:24:00 (95th)
00:24:00 (95th)
00:20:49 (51st)
00:20:49 (51st)
00:19:56 (36th)
00:19:56 (36th)
00:21:57 (68th)
00:21:57 (68th)
00:18:22 (21st)
00:18:22 (21st)
00:21:40 (65th)
00:21:40 (65th)
00:27:19 (121st)
00:27:19 (121st)
00:21:34 (62nd)
00:21:34 (62nd)
00:21:08 (56th)
00:21:08 (56th)
00:22:26 (76th)
00:22:26 (76th)
00:25:19 (108th)
00:25:19 (108th)
00:21:43 (66th)
00:21:43 (66th)
00:22:05 (72nd)
00:22:05 (72nd)
00:27:37 (125th)
00:27:37 (125th)
00:23:33 (88th)
00:23:33 (88th)
00:23:20 (87th)
00:23:20 (87th)
00:25:05 (105th)
00:25:05 (105th)
00:22:15 (75th)
00:22:15 (75th)
00:22:42 (79th)
00:22:42 (79th)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

00:20:21 (46th
00:20:21 (46th

00:26:50 (95th)
00:01:43 (43rd=)
00:23:06 (54th)
00:01:29 (30th=)
00:17:39 (7th)
00:02:09 (71st=)
00:23:51 (63rd)
00:01:53 (50th)
00:21:45 (38th)
00:01:22 (20th=)
00:25:03 (78th)
00:02:18 (89th=)
00:23:57 (64th)
00:01:57 (53rd=)
00:29:58 (123rd)
00:03:21 (128th)
00:20:20 (22nd)
00:01:34 (36th=)
00:21:42 (37th)
00:01:28 (27th=)
00:19:26 (19th)
00:02:24 (92nd)
00:24:25 (69th)
00:01:46 (46th)
00:18:31 (15th)
00:01:50 (48th)
00:23:44 (62nd)
00:02:13 (78th)
00:22:38 (49th)
00:02:01 (60th=)
00:22:12 (42nd)
00:02:04 (63rd)
00:22:23 (44th)
00:01:55 (51st)
00:26:56 (97th)
00:03:15 (125th)
00:23:13 (55th)
00:01:26 (25th=)
00:23:26 (57th)
00:03:01 (116th)
00:25:19 (82nd)
00:03:41 (137th)
00:22:02 (41st)
00:02:10 (73rd=)
00:24:30 (71st)
00:03:10 (119th)
00:22:36 (48th)
00:02:18 (89th=)
00:24:14 (67th)
00:02:07 (67th=)
00:22:27 (45th)
00:02:17 (87th=)
00:25:42 (85th)
00:01:42 (42nd)
00:23:22 (56th)
00:02:33 (96th)
00:22:47 (50th)
00:02:51 (111th)
00:24:32 (72nd)
00:02:35 (98th=)
00:21:21 (33rd)
00:02:59 (115th)
00:23:37 (60th)
00:01:57 (53rd=)
00:29:18 (119th)
00:01:59 (58th)
00:23:35 (59th)
00:02:01 (60th=)
00:22:19 (43rd)
00:01:11 (11th)
00:24:36 (73rd)
00:02:10 (73rd=)
00:27:11 (102nd)
00:01:52 (49th)
00:24:54 (77th)
00:03:11 (120th)
00:23:31 (58th)
00:01:26 (25th=)
00:30:13 (125th)
00:02:36 (102nd)
00:25:30 (84th)
00:01:57 (53rd=)
00:24:39 (74th)
00:01:19 (17th)
00:27:40 (104th)
00:02:35 (98th=)
00:25:48 (87th)
00:03:33 (134th)
00:26:05 (89th)
00:03:23 (129th)
00:22:52 (51st)
00:02:31 (94th)
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01:09:43 (46th)
00:42:53 (15th)
01:10:15 (52nd)
00:47:09 (52nd)
01:05:39 (25th)
00:48:00 (59th)
01:10:30 (54th)
00:46:39 (46th)
01:08:31 (39th)
00:46:46 (48th)
01:11:52 (61st)
00:46:49 (49th)
01:10:10 (49th)
00:46:13 (38th)
01:11:39 (60th)
00:41:41 (12th)
01:09:53 (48th)
00:49:33 (75th=)
01:10:45 (55th)
00:49:03 (68th)
01:09:38 (44th)
00:50:12 (80th)
01:11:58 (63rd)
00:47:33 (56th)
01:10:17 (53rd)
00:51:46 (91st)
01:12:09 (64th)
00:48:25 (62nd)
01:08:52 (41st)
00:46:14 (39th)
01:09:39 (45th)
00:47:27 (55th)
01:11:23 (58th)
00:49:00 (67th)
01:13:37 (69th)
00:46:41 (47th)
01:13:39 (70th)
00:50:26 (83rd)
01:11:16 (57th)
00:47:50 (58th)
01:11:56 (62nd)
00:46:37 (45th)
01:08:27 (38th)
00:46:25 (42nd)
01:14:54 (79th)
00:50:24 (82nd)
01:10:12 (50th)
00:47:36 (57th)
01:13:32 (68th)
00:49:18 (70th=)
01:11:26 (59th)
00:48:59 (66th)
01:14:37 (76th)
00:48:55 (65th)
01:14:38 (77th)
00:51:16 (86th)
01:09:51 (47th)
00:47:04 (51st)
01:14:02 (73rd)
00:49:30 (72nd=)
01:14:07 (74th)
00:52:46 (97th)
01:14:21 (75th)
00:50:44 (84th)
01:15:07 (82nd)
00:45:49 (34th)
01:12:40 (65th)
00:49:05 (69th)
01:16:05 (85th)
00:53:46 (102nd)
01:15:40 (84th)
00:51:04 (85th)
01:13:22 (67th)
00:46:11 (36th=)
01:13:40 (71st)
00:48:46 (64th)
01:13:01 (66th)
00:49:30 (72nd=)
01:16:24 (86th)
00:46:11 (36th=)
01:17:34 (88th)
00:52:04 (92nd)
01:14:40 (78th)
00:50:01 (78th)
01:15:04 (80th)
00:47:24 (54th)
01:15:06 (81st)
00:49:18 (70th=)
01:15:38 (83rd)
00:49:33 (75th=)
01:11:13 (56th)
00:48:21 (61st)

01:10:25 (45th)
00:00:42 (42nd=)
01:11:01 (48th)
00:00:46 (54th)
01:06:33 (25th)
00:00:54 (77th=)
01:11:04 (50th)
00:00:34 (16th=)
01:09:12 (37th)
00:00:41 (35th=)
01:12:35 (60th)
00:00:43 (46th)
01:11:29 (53rd)
00:01:19 (113th=)
01:12:40 (61st)
00:01:01 (92nd=)
01:10:40 (47th)
00:00:47 (55th=)
01:11:25 (52nd)
00:00:40 (33rd=)
01:10:19 (44th)
00:00:41 (35th=)
01:12:25 (59th)
00:00:27 (6th=)
01:11:02 (49th)
00:00:45 (51st=)
01:13:14 (64th)
00:01:05 (98th=)
01:09:36 (41st)
00:00:44 (47th=)
01:10:35 (46th)
00:00:56 (80th=)
01:12:21 (57th)
00:00:58 (85th=)
01:15:00 (73rd)
00:01:23 (119th)
01:14:08 (66th)
00:00:29 (10th)
01:11:49 (56th)
00:00:33 (15th)
01:12:57 (63rd)
00:01:01 (92nd=)
01:09:33 (39th)
00:01:06 (100th=)
01:15:46 (79th)
00:00:52 (72nd)
01:11:44 (54th)
00:01:32 (123rd=)
01:14:41 (70th)
00:01:09 (105th=)
01:12:24 (58th)
00:00:58 (85th=)
01:15:37 (78th)
00:01:00 (90th=)
01:15:18 (74th)
00:00:40 (33rd=)
01:11:46 (55th)
00:01:55 (142nd)
01:14:34 (69th)
00:00:32 (12th=)
01:14:45 (71st)
00:00:38 (29th=)
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01:16:47 (84th)
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01:16:33 (81st)
00:00:53 (73rd=)
01:14:13 (67th)
00:00:51 (70th=)
01:15:20 (75th)
00:01:40 (133rd=)
01:14:15 (68th)
00:01:14 (110th)
01:17:59 (86th)
00:01:35 (125th=)
01:18:55 (88th)
00:01:21 (117th)
01:15:33 (77th)
00:00:53 (73rd=)
01:16:46 (83rd)
00:01:42 (136th=)
01:16:44 (82nd)
00:01:38 (130th)
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00:01:35 (125th=)
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07/07/2018 Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Triathlon. 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

87th  Alex Green MS 01:42:26 00:00:00 00:27:51 (126th) 00:30:09 (124th) 01:19:58 (97th) 01:21:00 (95th) 01:42:26 (8!
00:00:00 00:27:51 (126th) 00:02:18 (89th=) 00:49:49 (77th) 00:01:02 (95th=)  00:21:26 (2!
88th  Dane Ramsden FS 01:42:50 00:00:00 00:22:49 (81st)  00:25:45 (86th) 01:19:16 (93rd)  01:20:21 (92nd)  01:42:50 (8¢
00:00:00 00:22:49 (81st)  00:02:56 (113th)  00:53:31 (101st)  00:01:05 (98th=)  00:22:29 (4'
89th  Andrew Mcgarvie MSV  01:43:37 00:00:00 00:25:40 (112th) 00:28:35 (113th)  01:18:05 (89th) 01:19:44 (89th) 01:43:37 (8¢
00:00:00 00:25:40 (112th)  00:02:55 (112th)  00:49:30 (72nd=) 00:01:39 (131st=) 00:23:53 (6:
90th  Kathryn Maynard FV 01:44:33 00:00:00 00:23:55 (93rd)  00:25:10 (80th) 01:17:32 (87th) 01:18:11 (87th) 01:44:33 (9(
Untameable tri 00:00:00 00:23:55 (93rd)  00:01:15 (13th) 00:52:22 (94th) 00:00:39 (31st=)  00:26:22 (9¢
91st  Saul Harris MS 01:45:12 00:00:00 00:24:46 (101st) 00:27:49 (106th)  01:19:27 (94th) 01:21:10 (96th) 01:45:12 (9
00:00:00 00:24:46 (101st) 00:03:03 (117th)  00:51:38 (88th) 00:01:43 (139th)  00:24:02 (6¢
92nd  Beach Bums UNK 01:45:55 00:00:00 00:24:01 (96th)  00:25:14 (81st) 01:20:52 (99th) 01:21:39 (99th) 01:45:55 (9:
00:00:00 00:24:01 (96th)  00:01:13 (12th) 00:55:38 (112th)  00:00:47 (55th=)  00:24:16 (6¢
93rd  Molly Nyman FS 01:46:55 00:00:00 00:21:24 (58th)  00:24:22 (68th) 01:21:04 (101st)  01:21:48 (100th)  01:46:55 (9!
00:00:00 00:21:24 (58th)  00:02:58 (114th)  00:56:42 (114th)  00:00:44 (47th=) 00:25:07 (8:
94th  Lucy Pearson FS 01:47:24 00:00:00 00:26:27 (115th) 00:28:43 (114th)  01:22:42 (107th)  01:23:48 (107th)  01:47:24 (9«
00:00:00 00:26:27 (115th) 00:02:16 (82nd=) 00:53:59 (104th)  00:01:06 (100th=) 00:23:36 (5¢
95th  Stephen Cronan MSV  01:48:15 00:00:00 00:23:05 (84th)  00:26:17 (93rd)  01:18:42 (90th) 01:20:04 (90th) 01:48:15 (9!
East Hull Harriers 00:00:00 00:23:05 (84th)  00:03:12 (121st=) 00:52:25 (95th) 00:01:22 (118th)  00:28:11 (11
96th  Jason Stacey MV 01:48:40 00:00:00 00:24:55 (104th) 00:27:06 (100th)  01:21:01 (100th)  01:22:42 (103rd)  01:48:40 (9¢
00:00:00 00:24:55 (104th) 00:02:11 (75th=)  00:53:55 (103rd)  00:01:41 (135th)  00:25:58 (9’
97th  Tim Spirit MSV  01:49:13 00:00:00 00:26:45 (118th) 00:28:25 (112th)  01:20:08 (98th) 01:21:14 (98th) 01:49:13 (9
00:00:00 00:26:45 (118th)  00:01:40 (40th) 00:51:43 (90th) 00:01:06 (100th=) 00:27:59 (1
98th  Tom Quay MS 01:49:19 00:00:00 00:22:58 (83rd)  00:26:30 (94th) 01:19:49 (96th) 01:20:38 (94th) 01:49:19 (9¢
00:00:00 00:22:58 (83rd)  00:03:32 (133rd) 00:53:19 (99th) 00:00:49 (64th=) 00:28:41 (1
99th  Fernando Gonzalez MV 01:49:21 00:00:00 00:22:03 (71st)  00:24:11 (66th) 01:18:49 (91st) 01:20:26 (93rd) 01:49:21 (9¢
00:00:00 00:22:03 (71st)  00:02:08 (69th=) 00:54:38 (109th)  00:01:37 (129th)  00:28:55 (1
100th  Michael Smith MSV  01:49:26 00:00:00 00:27:20 (122nd) 00:30:32 (127th)  01:21:51 (103rd)  01:23:10 (105th)  01:49:26 (1(
00:00:00 00:27:20 (122nd) 00:03:12 (121st=) 00:51:19 (87th) 00:01:19 (113th=) 00:26:16 (9:
101st James Bellamy MV 01:49:38 00:00:00 00:24:37 (99th)  00:26:53 (96th) 01:25:54 (117th)  01:26:42 (114th)  01:49:38 (1(
Strourbridge Running Club 00:00:00 00:24:37 (99th)  00:02:16 (82nd=) 00:59:01 (126th=) 00:00:48 (60th=)  00:22:56 (5:
102nd Ann Marie Dodds FV 01:49:40 00:00:00 00:24:49 (102nd) 00:27:53 (107th) 01:21:53 (104th)  01:23:08 (104th)  01:49:40 (1(
00:00:00 00:24:49 (102nd) 00:03:04 (118th)  00:54:00 (105th)  00:01:15 (111th) ~ 00:26:32 (1(
103rd Daniella Ritchie FS 01:49:44 00:00:00 00:22:56 (82nd)  00:25:07 (79th) 01:22:09 (105th)  01:22:39 (102nd) 01:49:44 (1(
Glasgow Triathlon Club 00:00:00 00:22:56 (82nd)  00:02:11 (75th=)  00:57:02 (116th)  00:00:30 (11th) 00:27:05 (1(
104th  Samantha Hylton FV 01:50:30 00:00:00 00:26:31 (116th) 00:28:45 (115th)  01:24:44 (112th)  01:25:39 (110th)  01:50:30 (1(
00:00:00 00:26:31 (116th) 00:02:14 (79th=) 00:55:59 (113th)  00:00:55 (79th) 00:24:51 (8
105th  Paul Brown MV 01:50:31 00:00:00 00:26:57 (120th) 00:29:32 (120th)  01:23:44 (109th)  01:24:23 (108th)  01:50:31 (1(
00:00:00 00:26:57 (120th) 00:02:35 (98th=) 00:54:12 (107th)  00:00:39 (31st=)  00:26:08 (9!
106th Chad Tew FS 01:51:41 00:00:00 00:25:43 (113th) 00:27:57 (108th)  01:21:06 (102nd) 01:21:59 (101st)  01:51:41 (1(
00:00:00 00:25:43 (113th) 00:02:14 (79th=)  00:53:09 (98th) 00:00:53 (73rd=) 00:29:42 (1:
107th Claire Selby FS 01:52:13 00:00:00 00:24:09 (97th)  00:26:58 (98th) 01:19:29 (95th) 01:21:11 (97th) 01:52:13 (1(
00:00:00 00:24:09 (97th)  00:02:49 (109th)  00:52:31 (96th) 00:01:42 (136th=) 00:31:02 (1:
108th Mike Dixon MSV  01:52:17 00:00:00 00:24:52 (103rd) 00:27:00 (99th) 01:19:06 (92nd)  01:20:15 (91st) 01:52:17 (1(
Hillingdon 00:00:00 00:24:52 (103rd) 00:02:08 (69th=) 00:52:06 (93rd)  00:01:09 (105th=) 00:32:02 (1:
109th  Chloe Lawrence FS 01:52:43 00:00:00 00:23:18 (86th)  00:26:08 (90th) 01:23:23 (108th)  01:24:30 (109th)  01:52:43 (1(
00:00:00 00:23:18 (86th)  00:02:50 (110th)  00:57:15 (117th)  00:01:07 (103rd)  00:28:13 (1
110th  Laura Blanshard FS 01:52:52 00:00:00 00:26:47 (119th) 00:29:04 (118th)  01:25:51 (116th)  01:26:54 (116th)  01:52:52 (1
00:00:00 00:26:47 (119th)  00:02:17 (87th=) 00:56:47 (115th)  00:01:03 (97th) 00:25:58 (9
111th  Aileen Lockington FV 01:54:59 00:00:00 00:25:12 (107th) 00:27:44 (105th)  01:25:45 (113th)  01:26:44 (115th)  01:54:59 (1
Langport running club 00:00:00 00:25:12 (107th) 00:02:32 (95th) 00:58:01 (120th)  00:00:59 (88th=) 00:28:15 (1"
112th  Alex Holgate FS 01:55:37 00:00:00 00:23:46 (91st)  00:25:51 (88th) 01:25:47 (114th)  01:26:40 (113th)  01:55:37 (1"
00:00:00 00:23:46 (91st)  00:02:05 (64th=) 00:59:56 (129th)  00:00:53 (73rd=) 00:28:57 (1’
113th  Derek Smith MV 01:56:14 00:00:00 00:34:32 (143rd) 00:37:46 (140th) 01:29:26 (126th)  01:30:34 (127th)  01:56:14 (1
00:00:00 00:34:32 (143rd) 00:03:14 (124th) 00:51:40 (89th) 00:01:08 (104th)  00:25:40 (8
114th  Claire Brooke FS 01:56:19 00:00:00 00:23:37 (89th)  00:26:14 (92nd)  01:24:42 (111th)  01:25:42 (111th)  01:56:19 (1
00:00:00 00:23:37 (89th)  00:02:37 (103rd) 00:58:28 (123rd)  00:01:00 (90th=)  00:30:37 (1:
115th  Paul Sorensen MSV  01:56:26 00:00:00 00:23:57 (94th)  00:27:09 (101st)  01:24:34 (110th)  01:26:04 (112th)  01:56:26 (1°
00:00:00 00:23:57 (94th)  00:03:12 (121st=) 00:57:25 (118th)  00:01:30 (121st)  00:30:22 (1:
116th  Rhiannon Stiling FV 01:56:58 00:00:00 00:23:54 (92nd)  00:26:10 (91st) 01:26:55 (120th)  01:28:12 (119th)  01:56:58 (1°
00:00:00 00:23:54 (92nd) 00:02:16 (82nd=) 01:00:45 (133rd) 00:01:17 (112th)  00:28:46 (1’
117th  Julia Rees-Galey FV 01:57:27 00:00:00 00:25:38 (111th)  00:28:20 (111th)  01:22:24 (106th)  01:23:14 (106th)  01:57:27 (1
North Dorset Tri 00:00:00 00:25:38 (111th)  00:02:42 (105th=) 00:54:04 (106th) 00:00:50 (66th=) 00:34:13 (1:
118th  Anne Henman FS 01:57:34 00:00:00 00:30:17 (135th) 01:30:58 01:57:34
00:00:00 00:30:17 (135th) ----- —_— 00:26:36 (1(
119th  Piermaria Trasi MS 01:57:37 00:00:00 00:30:19 (136th) 00:32:20 (133rd) 01:30:04 (132nd) 01:31:01 (129th)  01:57:37 (1
00:00:00 00:30:19 (136th) 00:02:01 (60th=) 00:57:44 (119th)  00:00:57 (84th) 00:26:36 (1(
120th Nathan Perry MS 01:57:54 00:00:00 00:24:33 (98th)  00:28:11 (110th)  01:30:02 (131st)  01:30:44 (128th) 01:57:54 (1
00:00:00 00:24:33 (98th)  00:03:38 (136th) 01:01:51 (136th)  00:00:42 (42nd=) 00:27:10 (1(
121st Nilda Melanie Povey FS 01:58:28 00:00:00 00:28:33 (131st) 00:30:42 (129th) 01:30:48 (133rd) 01:31:33 (132nd) 01:58:28 (1
00:00:00 00:28:33 (131st) 00:02:09 (71st=) 01:00:06 (131st)  00:00:45 (51st=)  00:26:55 (1(
122nd Rachel Hamilton FS 01:58:46 00:00:00 00:31:31 (139th) 00:34:19 (137th) 01:32:21 (136th)  01:33:09 (136th)  01:58:46 (1
00:00:00 00:31:31 (139th) 00:02:48 (108th) 00:58:02 (121st)  00:00:48 (60th=)  00:25:37 (8¢
123rd Nicola Gander FV 01:58:54 00:00:00 00:21:26 (59th)  00:25:24 (83rd)  01:26:52 (119th)  01:28:27 (120th)  01:58:54 (1
00:00:00 00:21:26 (59th)  00:03:58 (139th=) 01:01:28 (135th)  00:01:35 (125th=) 00:30:27 (1:
124th  Kathryn Blakey FS 01:59:29 00:00:00 00:27:56 (127th) 00:29:37 (121st)  01:31:35 (135th)  01:32:34 (135th)  01:59:29 (1
Untameable Tri 00:00:00 00:27:56 (127th) 00:01:41 (41st) 01:01:58 (138th=) 00:00:59 (88th=) 00:26:55 (1(
125th  Rosie Lightowler FS 02:00:03 00:00:00 00:18:14 (20th)  00:24:46 (75th) 01:28:28 (121st)  01:29:24 (121st)  02:00:03 (1
00:00:00 00:18:14 (20th)  00:06:32 (143rd) 01:03:42 (140th)  00:00:56 (80th=)  00:30:39 (1:
126th Lewis Hopkins MS 02:00:20 00:00:00 00:27:27 (123rd) 00:30:47 (130th) 01:25:49 (115th)  01:27:46 (118th)  02:00:20 (1:
00:00:00 00:27:27 (123rd) 00:03:20 (127th) 00:55:02 (110th)  00:01:57 (143rd) 00:32:34 (1
127th Lee Addison MV 02:00:48 00:00:00 00:30:30 (137th) 00:34:01 (136th) 01:28:38 (122nd) 01:30:09 (124th)  02:00:48 (1:
00:00:00 00:30:30 (137th) 00:03:31 (132nd) 00:54:37 (108th)  00:01:31 (122nd) 00:30:39 (1
128th Peder Christensen MV 02:01:16 00:00:00 00:29:23 (132nd) 00:32:10 (132nd) 01:31:27 (134th)  01:32:08 (134th)  02:01:16 (1:
00:00:00 00:29:23 (132nd) 00:02:47 (107th)  00:59:17 (128th)  00:00:41 (35th=)  00:29:08 (1
129th  Julia Puzey FV 02:01:18 00:00:00 00:24:39 (100th) 00:27:18 (103rd) 01:29:10 (124th)  01:29:59 (123rd)  02:01:18 (1:
00:00:00 00:24:39 (100th) 00:02:39 (104th) 01:01:52 (137th)  00:00:49 (64th=)  00:31:19 (1
130th  Katherine Terry FS 02:01:26 00:00:00 00:28:23 (130th) 00:30:39 (128th) 01:29:40 (127th)  01:30:14 (125th)  02:01:26 (1:
00:00:00 00:28:23 (130th) 00:02:16 (82nd=) 00:59:01 (126th=) 00:00:34 (16th=)  00:31:12 (1
131st  Sally-Ann Jarvill FV 02:01:28 00:00:00 00:30:57 (138th) 00:34:48 (138th) 01:33:15(138th)  01:35:07 (137th)  02:01:28 (1
00:00:00 00:30:57 (138th) 00:03:51 (138th)  00:58:27 (122nd) 00:01:52 (141st)  00:26:21 (9¢
132nd Robert Cooley MSV  02:01:39 00:00:00 00:30:01 (134th) 00:32:35 (134th)  01:25:59 (118th)  01:27:26 (117th)  02:01:39 (1
00:00:00 00:30:01 (134th) 00:02:34 (97th) 00:53:24 (100th)  00:01:27 (120th)  00:34:13 (1
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134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
dnf
dnf
dnf
disq

disq

Pos
1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

30th

133rd Ellen Meager FvV
Matt Harwood MS
Steve Cole MSV
Kathryn King FV
Emma Wood FS
Diane Antill FS
Bonnie Tourell 2%
Ahmad Abu-Ghaba Mv
Sian Davies FS
John Munson MSV
Sam Aplin FS
Abigayle Norman FS
SIMON
Briony Wood FSV
Wimborne ac
Name Category Time
Zac Cloete UNK 00:41:54
Richard Penn MS 00:43:10
Paul Consani MV 00:45:49
Steve Keightley MSV 00:47:34
Helen Wainwright FSV 00:48:22
Bike city
Jonathan Hook MV 00:48:25
Stonehenge triathlon and road club
Dan Porter MS 00:48:59
Andy Chase MV 00:50:39
New Forest Runners
Nick Earl MV 00:51:47
Lizzy Campbell FS 00:53:06
John Feay MS 00:53:37
Julian Ryan MSV 00:53:39
Rory Moore MS 00:53:43
Clare Rimmer FS 00:54:47
Joanna Monk FS 00:55:02
Graeme Dunn MV 00:56:24
Justyn Davies MS 00:56:46
Max Moore MS 00:57:40
Robert Bowley MV 00:58:41
Amy Walker FS 00:58:45
Team Maddie UNK 00:58:48
Sara Holt FV 01:00:41
Clyde Waite MV 01:03:39
Bjorn Melin MS 01:03:44
Mike Moore MSV 01:04:55
Gemma Dixon FS 01:05:00
Naoko Mckinnon FSV 01:05:41
Exeter tri club
Debbie Smith FSV 01:17:34
Anne-Marie Davey FS 01:21:37
Amanda Morgan FVv 01:25:56

Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Triathlon. 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

02:01:44 00:00:00 00:25:25 (109th) 00:29:01 (117th)  01:30:01 (130th)  01:31:12 (130th)
00:00:00 00:25:25 (109th) 00:03:36 (135th)  01:01:00 (134th)  00:01:11 (107th=)
02:02:59 00:00:00 00:25:36 (110th) 00:28:54 (116th) 01:29:06 (123rd) 01:30:26 (126th)
00:00:00 00:25:36 (110th) 00:03:18 (126th)  01:00:12 (132nd) 00:01:20 (116th)
02:03:12 00:00:00 00:33:51 (142nd) 00:38:08 (141st) 01:33:11 (137th)  01:35:10 (138th)
00:00:00 00:33:51 (142nd) 00:04:17 (141st)  00:55:03 (111th)  00:01:59 (144th)
02:04:00 00:00:00 00:27:30 (124th) 00:29:55 (122nd) 01:29:55 (128th)  01:31:35 (133rd)
00:00:00 00:27:30 (124th) 00:02:25 (93rd) 01:00:00 (130th)  00:01:40 (133rd=)
02:05:31 00:00:00 00:28:12 (129th) 00:30:26 (126th) 01:29:22 (125th)  01:29:57 (122nd)
00:00:00 00:28:12 (129th) 00:02:14 (79th=) 00:58:56 (125th)  00:00:35 (21st=)
02:07:23 00:00:00 00:28:02 (128th) 00:31:31 (131st)  01:37:14 (140th)  01:38:08 (140th)
00:00:00 00:28:02 (128th) 00:03:29 (131st)  01:05:43 (143rd) 00:00:54 (77th=)
02:15:47 00:00:00 00:29:57 (133rd) 00:33:55 (135th) 01:39:14 (141st)  01:40:49 (141st)
00:00:00 00:29:57 (133rd) 00:03:58 (139th=) 01:05:19 (142nd) 00:01:35 (125th=)
02:18:21 00:00:00 00:39:11 (145th) 00:43:47 (143rd) 01:48:10 (143rd) 01:49:11 (143rd)
00:00:00 00:39:11 (145th) 00:04:36 (142nd) 01:04:23 (141st)  00:01:01 (92nd=)
02:28:08 00:00:00 00:36:02 (144th) 00:38:44 (142nd) 01:45:21 (142nd) 01:46:11 (142nd)
00:00:00 00:36:02 (144th) 00:02:42 (105th=) 01:06:37 (144th) 00:00:50 (66th=)
00:00:00 00:21:06 (55th)  00:23:41 (61st) 01:13:43 (72nd)  01:15:22 (76th)
00:00:00 00:21:06 (55th)  00:02:35 (98th=)  00:50:02 (79th) 00:01:39 (131st=)
00:00:00 00:33:19 (141st)
00:00:00 00:33:19 (141st) - — e
00:00:00 00:25:48 (114th) 00:28:00 (109th)  01:29:58 (129th)  01:31:30 (131st)
00:00:00 00:25:48 (114th) 00:02:12 (77th) 01:01:58 (138th=) 00:01:32 (123rd=)
01:15:16 00:00:00 00:16:05 00:56:31 00:56:57
00:00:00 ---- - 00:40:26 (3rd=)  00:00:26 (4th=)
02:06:11 00:00:00 00:33:16 (140th) 00:36:41 (139th)  01:35:17 (139th)  01:36:59 (139th)
00:00:00 00:33:16 (140th) 00:03:25 (130th)  00:58:36 (124th)  00:01:42 (136th=)
Start 1 Swim 2 Transition 3 Bike 4 Tranistion Run
00:00:00 00:07:49 (1st) 00:08:41 (1st) 00:32:17 (1st)  00:32:41 (1st)  00:41:54 (1st)
00:00:00 00:07:49 (1st) 00:00:52 (1st=) 00:23:36 (5th)  00:00:24 (3rd) 00:09:13 (1st)

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

00:09:58 (5th)
00:09:58 (5th)

(

00:12:41 (12th)
00:12:41 (12th)
00:09:43 (4th)
00:09:43 (4th)
00:09:35 (3rd)
00:09:35 (3rd)
00:11:40 (9th)
00:11:40 (9th)
00:10:40 (7th)
00:10:40 (7th)

00:13:42 (15th)
00:13:42 (15th)
00:09:24 (2nd)
00:09:24 (2nd)
00:14:47 (21st
00:14:47 (21st

)
)
00:13:49 (17th)
00:13:49 (17th)
00:14:40 (20th)
00:14:40 (20th)

)

)

00:13:55 (18th
00:13:55 (18th
00:10:47 (8th)
00:10:47 (8th)
00:12:24 (11th
00:12:24 (11th

)
)
00:15:44 (24th)
00:15:44 (24th)
00:14:16 (19th)
00:14:16 (19th)
00:13:36 (13th)
00:13:36 (13th)

)

)

)

00:15:42 (23rd
00:15:42 (23rd

00:13:44 (16th
00:13:44 (16th)

00:14:52 (22nd)
00:14:52 (22nd)

00:12:14 (10th)
00:12:14 (10th)
00:20:31 (29th)
00:20:31 (29th)
00:10:27 (6th)

00:10:27 (6th)

00:17:29 (26th
00:17:29 (26th

)
)
00:17:50 (27th)
00:17:50 (27th)
00:16:07 (25th)
00:16:07 (25th)
00:18:04 (28th)
00:18:04 (28th)

)

)

)

00:25:33 (31st
00:25:33 (31st

00:24:53 (30th

00:10:58 (3rd)
00:01:00 (4th)
00:13:48 (10th)
00:01:07 (6th)
00:11:11 (4th)
00:01:28 (8th)

00:10:34 (2nd)
00:00:59 (3rd)

00:12:59 (9th)
00:01:19 (7th)

00:12:36 (6th)
00:01:56 (10th)

00:14:48 (12th)
00:01:06 (5th)

00:11:15 (5th)
00:01:51 (9th)

00:17:30 (21st)
00:02:43 (22nd)

00:16:34 (18th)
00:02:45 (23rd

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(23rd)

00:16:58 (20th)

00:02:18 (18th)

00:16:11 (14th)

00:02:16 (16th=)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

00:12:56 (8th)
00:02:09 (13th)

00:14:29 (11th)
00:02:05 (12th)

00:18:12 (22nd)
00:02:28 (19th)

00:16:20 (15th)
00:02:04 (11th)

00:16:31 (17th)
00:02:55 (24th)

00:18:14 (23rd)
00:02:32 (20th)
00:16:22 (16th)
00:02:38 (21st)
00:15:44 (13th)
00:00:52 (1st=)
00:16:38 (19th)
00:04:24 (29th)

)

)

00:23:54 (28th
00:03:23 (25th

00:12:42 (7th)
00:02:15 (15th)

(

(

(

(

(

00:19:45 (24th)

00:02:16 (16th=)

00:20:03 (26th)

00:02:13 (14th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

00:19:58 (25th)
00:03:51 (27th)

00:21:34 (27th)
00:03:30 (26th)

00:30:29 (30th)
00:04:56 (30th)

00:28:58 (29th)

00:33:11 (2nd)
00:22:13 (2nd)
00:35:34 (5th)
00:21:46 (1st)
00:33:53 (3rd)
00:22:42 (3rd)
00:35:12 (4th)
00:24:38 (9th)
00:36:54 (6th)
00:23:55 (7th)
00:38:05 (8th)
00:25:29 (12th)
00:38:56 (9th)
00:24:08 (8th)
00:37:16 (7th)
00:26:01 (14th=)
00:40:50 (12th)
00:23:20 (4th)
00:41:32 (14th)
00:24:58 (10th)
00:40:40 (11th)
00:23:42 (6th)
00:42:03 (15th)
00:25:52 (13th)
00:40:27 (10th)
00:27:31 (20th)
00:41:25 (13th)
00:26:56 (19th)
00:44:13 (18th)
00:26:01 (14th=)
00:42:40 (17th)
00:26:20 (16th=)
00:45:22 (22nd)
00:28:51 (23rd)

00:44:45 (20th)
00:26:31 (18th)
00:44:30 (19th)
00:28:08 (21st)
00:42:04 (16th)
00:26:20 (16th=)
00:46:18 (23rd)
00:29:40 (24th)

00:49:08 (25th
00:25:14 (11th

00:44:47 (21st
00:32:05 (28th

00:48:11 (24th)
00:28:26 (22nd)

00:51:41 (27th)
00:31:38 (27th

00:51:33 (26th
00:31:35 (26th

00:59:24 (28th
00:37:50 (30th

01:01:48 (29th
00:31:19 (25th

01:06:16 (30th
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00:33:32 (2nd)
00:00:21 (1st)
00:36:03 (5th)
00:00:29 (7th)
00:34:16 (3rd)
00:00:23 (2nd)
00:35:44 (4th)
00:00:32 (9th)
00:37:32 (6th)
00:00:38 (12th=)
00:38:38 (8th)
00:00:33 (10th)
00:39:38 (9th)
00:00:42 (15th=)
00:38:05 (7th)
00:00:49 (20th=)
00:41:47 (12th)

00:00:57 (23rd=)

00:42:10 (13th)
00:00:38 (12th=)
00:41:43 (11th)
00:01:03 (26th)
00:42:34 (16th)
00:00:31 (8th)
00:41:09 (10th)
00:00:42 (15th=)
00:42:22 (14th)

00:00:57 (23rd=)

00:44:58 (18th)
00:00:45 (17th)
00:43:07 (17th)
00:00:27 (5th=)
00:46:09 (22nd)
00:00:47 (18th=)
00:45:32 (20th)
00:00:47 (18th=)
00:45:38 (21st)
00:01:08 (28th)
00:42:30 (15th)
00:00:26 (4th)
00:46:52 (23rd)
00:00:34 (11th)

00:49:58 (25th)
00:00:50 (22nd)
00:45:25 (19th)
00:00:38 (12th=)
00:49:29 (24th)
00:01:18 (29th)
00:52:08 (26th)
00:00:27 (5th=)
00:52:38 (27th)
00:01:05 (27th)
01:00:23 (28th)
00:00:59 (25th)
)
)
)

01:04:29 (29th
00:02:41 (30th

01:07:05 (30th

00:43:10 (2nd)
00:09:38 (2nd)

00:45:49 (3rd)
00:09:46 (3rd)

(

(

(
00:47:34 (4th)
00:13:18 (19th)
00:48:22 (5th)
00:12:38 (13th)
00:48:25 (6th)
00:10:53 (5th)
00:48:59 (7th)
00:10:21 (4th)
00:50:39 (8th)
00:11:01 (6th)
00:51:47 (9th)
00:13:42 (23rd)
00:53:06 (10th)
00:11:19 (8th)
00:53:37 (11th)
00:11:27 (10th)

(

(
00:53:39 (12th)
00:11:56 (12th)
00:53:43 (13th)
00:11:09 (7th)
00:54:47 (14th)
00:13:38 (20th)

(

(

(

00:55:02 (15th)
00:12:40 (14th)
00:56:24 (16th)
00:11:26 (9th)
00:56:46 (17th)
00:13:39 (21st)

00:57:40 (18th)
00:11:31 (11th)

00:58:41 (19th)
00:13:09 (18th)

00:58:45 (20th)
00:13:07 (17th)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

00:58:48 (21st)

00:16:18 (26th)

01:00:41 (22nd)

00:13:49 (24th)

01:03:39 (23rd)

00:13:41 (22nd)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

01:03:44 (24th)
00:18:19 (29th)

01:04:55 (25th)
00:15:26 (25th)

01:05:00 (26th)
00:12:52 (15th)

01:05:41 (27th)
00:13:03 (16th)

01:17:34 (28th)
00:17:11 (28th)
01:21:37 (29th)
00:17:08 (27th)
01:25:56 (30th)

02:01:44 (
00:30:32 (
02:02:59 (
00:32:33 (
02:03:12 (
00:28:02 (
02:04:00 (
00:32:25 (
02:05:31 (
00:35:34 (1¢
02:07:23 (1
00:29:15 (1:
02:15:47 (
00:34:58 (
02:18:21 (
00:29:10 (
02:28:08 (
00:41:57 (

.
¢
¢
¢

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

¢

01:15:16
00:18:19 (6t

02:06:11 (1t
00:29:12 (1%
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07/07/2018 Results for VOTWO Salty Sea Dog Triathlon. 7th July 2018 on 07-Jul-2018

00:00:00 00:24:53 (30th) 00:04:05 (28th) 00:37:18 (29th)  00:00:49 (20th=) 00:18:51 (30th)

dnf  James Kidner MS 00:00:00 00:13:40 (14th)
00:00:00 00:13:40 (14th) ----- — e ——
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